Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gregory Barton - (433971) - Bishops Stortford SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.31
1:00.68
36.35
1:29.84
29.54
34.14

1:22.23

SC Time

25.76
58.71
2:13.86
6:47.24
35.57
1:18.39
3:06.62
28.96
1:07.99
32.18

1:17.11

2:52.26
2:47.73

1:10.51

Converted
to SC

25.50
59.30
35.50
1:28.40
28.90
33.50

1:21.20

Converted
to LC

26.60
1:00.10
2:16.40
6:50.70

36.40
1:20.00
3:09.40

29.60
1:09.10

32.80

1:18.10

2:54.20
2:50.10

1:10.50

LC WA
Pts

501
460
363
253
428
328
247

SC WA
Pts

479
445
409
141
345
350
266
423
347
324

246

230
279
341

Date

04/02/17
23/01/16
04/02/17
19/07/14
04/02/17
04/02/17
30/03/13

Date

05/11/16
28/11/15
04/12/16
26/06/10
04/12/16
15/03/14
02/02/14
04/12/16
28/11/15
02/04/16

13/11/12

06/10/12
06/07/13
18/01/15

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Essex Age Group Championships
Essex Age Group Championships

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet
Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016
Sudbury & District Open

Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016
Essex County Championships

Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016
Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Venue

London
Basildon
London
Basildon
London
London

Norwich

Venue

Luton
Harlow
Loughton
Sudbury
Loughton
Basildon
Braintree
Loughton
Harlow
Harlow

Bishop's
Stortford

Fullwell Cross
Harlow

Basildon

Licence

ER170023
ER160002
ER170023
ER4489

ER170023
ER170023
ER3006

License

ER161979
ER152073
ER161713
ER0437

ER161713
CC4040

ER4283

ER161713
ER152073
ER160479

ER2387

LR2113
ER3341
CC150043
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