Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gregory Barton - (433971) - Bishops Stortford SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	26.31	25.50	501	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
100 Freestyle	1:00.68	59.30	460	23/01/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	ER160002	1
50 Breaststroke	36.35	35.50	363	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
100 Breaststroke	1:29.84	1:28.40	253	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	ER4489	3
50 Butterfly	29.54	28.90	428	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
50 Backstroke	34.14	33.50	328	04/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	ER170023	1
100 Backstroke	1:22.23	1:21.20	247	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	ER3006	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	25.76	26.60	479	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	ER161979	2
100 Freestyle	58.71	1:00.10	445	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow	ER152073	3
200 Freestyle	2:13.86	2:16.40	409	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	ER161713	3
400 Freestyle	6:47.24	6:50.70	141	26/06/10	Sudbury & District Open	Sudbury	ER0437	4
50 Breaststroke	35.57	36.40	345	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	ER161713	3
100 Breaststroke	1:18.39	1:20.00	350	15/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	CC4040	2
200 Breaststroke	3:06.62	3:09.40	266	02/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	ER4283	3
50 Butterfly	28.96	29.60	423	04/12/16	Epping Forest District Yuletide Gala 2016	Loughton	ER161713	3
100 Butterfly	1:07.99	1:09.10	347	28/11/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Winter Open Meet	Harlow	ER152073	3
50 Backstroke	32.18	32.80	324	02/04/16	Harlow Penguins 4th Junior Development Meet	Harlow	ER160479	3
100 Backstroke	1:17.11	1:18.10	246	13/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	ER2387	4
200 Backstroke	2:52.26	2:54.20	230	06/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	LR2113	3
200 Individual Medley	2:47.73	2:50.10	279	06/07/13	Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet	Harlow	ER3341	3
100 Individual Medley	1:10.51	1:10.50	341	18/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	CC150043	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS